
References

Tim Gobert 
(318) 990-1284

Jerry Kirkpatrick
(318) 349-0067
bassprojerry@yahoo.com

Alice Reynolds-  Camp Rainman VP
(318) 780-6714
camprainman@gmail.com

Jonathan Elmore- Teacher
(318) 272-2082
jselmore@yahoo.com

Charley Cameron- Teacher
(318) 678-6158
ccameron@bpcc.edu

Tom Pace- Mentor/ Advisor
(318) 458-0732
tompacer@comcast.net

Johnny Marchese - JM Sports Network
(225) 369- 4897
johnnymarchese@bellsouth.net 

Ken Trahan- Crescent City Sports
(504) 450-9893
ken@crescentcitysports.com
kentrahan@aol.com

Chad Yates- Bossier Baseball
(318) 470- 9003
chadyates@bellsouth.net

Daniel Russell- Bossier Baseball
(318) 658-6955
daniel.russell@bossierschools.org 

Craig Hood - Receiving Manager
(615) 604-1403
chood@basspro.com
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Buck Ringgold 
(479) 459-6597
buck@scorebooklive.com
bringgold1971@yahoo.com

Pat Booras
(318) 423-3918
psbooras@gmail.com
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